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Coghome

Nome

Codice Fiscale

Denominazione
Conferente

Oggetto
dell'incarico

Data inizio

Data Fine

Importo

Anno di
pagamento

Donato

Valerio

DNTVLR59D27C352N

Universita degli
studi “Magna
Graecia”
Catanzaro

Docenze

07/10/2016

14/10/2016

400,00

2017

Falzea

Paolo

FLZPLA55P09H501Y

Universita degli
studi “Magna
Graecia”
Catanzaro

Altre Tipologie

07/10/2016

24/03/2017

2.000,00

2017

Romano

Paolo

RMNPLA70M12D086X

Universita degli
studi “Magna
Graecia”
Catanzaro

Altre Tipologie

01/10/2016

31/01/2017

1.300,00

2017




